Weck
Hem-o-lok
System Procedure Guide
HEM-O-LOK POLYMER LIGATING CLIPS
 544220 Medium
 544230 Medium-Large
 544240 Large
 544250 Extra-Large

for use as a fallopian contraceptive tubal
occlusion device.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Weck Hem-o-lok Polymer Locking Ligation System
clip
open manual load
appliers/removers
endoscopic manual load
appliers/removers
Endo5 M Applier, 5mm diameter
544945T 34cm Medium applier,
take-apart
clip
open manual load
appliers/removers
endoscopic manual load
appliers/removers
automatic endoscopic
appliers
clip
open manual load
appliers/removers
endoscopic manual load
appliers/removers
automatic endoscopic
appliers
M
ML
L
544220
Hem-o-lok Medium Polymer Clips
6 clips/cartridge • 14 cartridges per box, sterile
544230
Hem-o-lok Medium-Large Polymer Clips
6 clips/cartridge • 14 cartridges per box, sterile
544240
Hem-o-lok Large Polymer Clips
6 clips/cartridge • 14 cartridges per box, sterile
544113 20 cm curved
544115 27 cm curved
544114 27 cm right-angle (70°)
544123 27 cm  remover
(for M, ML, L)
544180 20 cm curved
544182 25 cm  right-angle (70°),
narrow shaft
544181 27 cm curved
544179 27 cm right-angle (70°)
544123 27 cm  remover
(for M, ML, L)
544124 27 cm  remover
(for L, XL)
Endo5 ML, 5 mm Diameter
544965T 34 cm applier TAP
544965T20 45 cm applier TAP 20°
544965L 45 cm applier long
544121T  32 cm  remover, TAP
(for ML, L)
544121L 45 cm  remover long
(for ML, L)
AE05ML   35 cm applier
15 ML clips per applier,
3 appliers/box,
sterile, disposable
Endo10 L
544995T 34 cm, 10 mm applier TAP
544995T20 34 cm, 10 mm applier TAP 20°
544995L 45 cm, 10 mm applier long
544121T  32 cm, 5 mm  remover TAP
(for ML, L)
544121L 45 cm, 5 mm   remover long